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Event 1  Women 14-100 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.6
  1   597 Pederson, Kira      18 Ocean Athletics        12.71      13.05
  2   633 Van Ryswyk, Olivia  14 Ocean Athletics        15.00      14.91
  3   490 Badesha, Ravnoop    14 Ocean Athletics        15.21      15.13
  4   489 Badesha, Jasleen    16 Ocean Athletics                   15.51

Event 2  Men 18-100 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.1
  1   965 Chattu, Palwinder   51 Deerfoot Ath                      13.70
  2   561 Khatkar, Davinder   51 Deerfoot Ath                      13.90
  3   647 Cheng, Bob          57 Kajaks Track           14.15      14.25
  4   650 Nicholson, Drew     32 Vancouver FA                      14.27
Section  2     Wind: 1.1
  1   483 Abosi, Stephen      23 Vancouver TH           10.83      10.70
  2   557 Jang, Kyle          17 Vancouver TH                      11.74
  3   203 Carnate, Brian      39 Greyhounds M           11.56      11.76

Event 4  Men 16-17 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.4
  1   966 Chippett, Bryn      18 West Vancouv                      11.80
  2   649 Dadson, Emmanuel    16 Ocean Athletics                   11.96
  3   538 Griffiths, Sion     16 Cowichan Val                      12.04
  4   217 Kitteridge, Holden  17 Ocean Athletics                   15.02

Event 6  Men 14-15 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.2
  1   598 Pederson, Ryan      15 Ocean Athletics        11.88      11.93
  2   599 Penson-McCoy, Jesa  15 Unattached B           11.73      11.93
  3   541 Guertler, Owen      15 Ocean Athletics        12.37      12.40
  4   603 Price, David        15 Valley Royal                      13.07

Event 7  Women 12-13 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.3
  1   525 Dulay-McGuire, Aly  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs     12.93      13.00
  2   308 Tunti, Laysha       13 Ocean Athletics                   13.30
  3   645 Cummings, Jaeland   12 Burnaby Stri           13.50      13.46
  4   555 Jackman, Kloe       12 Unattached B           13.86      13.92
  5   535 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH           14.20      14.36
  6   606 Puri, Yasmin        13 Ocean Athletics        14.30      14.41
  7   583 McCallum, Olivia    13 Ocean Athletics                   14.75
  8   612 Schmidt, Jenna      13 Langley Mustangs       16.07      16.08



Ocean Athletics Track & Field Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:31 PM  7/14/16  Page 2

Summer Series #3 - 7/12/16

South Surrey Athletic Park

Results

Event 8  Men 12-13 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.4
  1   646 Jiang, Roy          13 Ocean Athletics                   12.21
  2   578 Ma, Quan Ting Thom  13 Vancouver OL           12.50      12.50
  3   487 Armour, Cade        13 Golden Ears                       13.47
  4   520 Denman, Justen      12 Ocean Athletics        14.49      14.53
  5   604 Price, Matthew      13 Valley Royal                      15.86

Event 9  Women 9-11 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.2
  1   517 Cyr, Lindsay        11 Ocean Athletics        14.20      14.26
  2   600 Peters, Lèah        11 Ocean Athletics                   14.49
  3   565 Kuehne, Niah        10 Ocean Athletics                   15.90
  4   620 Soti, Josephine      9 Ocean Athletics                   16.83
  5   630 Van Arkel, Madelin   9 Ocean Athletics                   17.10

Event 10  Men 9-11 100 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   524 Dobson, Zaiah       11 Ocean Athletics        13.87      14.85
  2   586 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics                   15.64
  3   582 McCallum, Nolan     11 Ocean Athletics                   16.04
  4   591 Nicol, Connor       10 Ocean Athletics                   16.10
  5   540 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                   16.55
  6   537 Gillan, Arjan       10 Ocean Athletics                   17.45

Event 11  Women 12+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   634 Van Tassel, Camill  20 Vancouver TH         2:15.33    2:15.60
  2   545 Harradine, Meg      22 Langley Mustangs     2:11.36    2:15.99
  3   636 Willett, Olivia     17 Unattached B         2:20.00    2:16.82
  4   644 Steer, Danielle     17 Ocean Athletics                 2:17.89
  5   623 Tasdemir, Selin     13 Kajaks Track         2:24.66    2:23.98
  6   570 Liang, Rachael      14 Burnaby Stri         2:27.90    2:24.33
  7   551 Hutchison, Cassidy  15 Valley Royal                    2:24.54
  8   964 Coschizza, Andree   18 Vancouver TH                    2:25.98
  9   497 Brodie, Bailey      17 Kajaks Track                    2:33.02
 10   213 Mitchell, Ava       13 Ocean Athletics                 2:41.18
 11   488 Arnold, Sierra      14 Ocean Athletics                 2:45.12
 12   216 Cobban, Emma        13 Ocean Athletics                 2:49.38
 13   550 Hutchison, Allyssa  12 Valley Royal                    2:51.99
 14   962 Collingwood, Caitl  12 Ocean Athletics                 2:57.06
 15   563 Klymchuk, Samantha  18 Ocean Athletics      2:55.00    3:02.99
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Event 12  Men 12+ 800 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   637 Wilson, Jordan      20 Unattached B         1:56.00    2:01.09
  2   640 Wyatt, Zachary      16 Langley Mustangs                2:03.22
  3   639 Wyatt, Tate         16 Langley Mustangs                2:04.92
  4   617 Shupe Ii, S. Marsh  15 Unattached B         2:08.48    2:05.06
  5   484 Adkins, Tim         39 Vancouver FA         2:04.99    2:05.66
  6   548 House, Kaelan       15 Ocean Athletics      2:08.00    2:10.48
  7   650 Nicholson, Drew     32 Vancouver FA                    2:12.25
  8   972 Mattman, Sebastian  17 Vancouver TH                    2:13.17
  9   534 Galo, Alvaro        52 Unattached B         2:20.02    2:19.42
 10   341 Champman, Tomas     16 Victoria Spe                    2:20.86
 11   291 Miller, Michael     14 Ocean Athletics                 2:28.09
 12   648 Greenough, Michael  12 Ocean Athletics                 2:52.51

Event 13  Women 9-11 600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   600 Peters, Lèah        11 Ocean Athletics                 1:52.07
  2   553 Issel, Haley        11 Ocean Athletics                 1:55.77
  3   494 Blair, Kaitlyn      11 Ocean Athletics                 2:09.59
  4   522 Dhillon, Divleen    11 Ocean Athletics                 2:10.97
  5   621 Stevens, Mia         9 Unattached B                    2:12.68
  6   620 Soti, Josephine      9 Ocean Athletics                 2:14.10

Event 14  Men 9-11 600 Meter Run
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   582 McCallum, Nolan     11 Ocean Athletics                 2:04.66

Event 15  Men 16-17 110 Meter Hurdles 36"/0.914M
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 1.2
  1   575 Luccock, Dominic    17 Ocean Athletics                   16.87
  2   531 Foster, Ethan       16 Bc Flyers At           17.86      17.23
  3   562 King, Nathan        17 Langley Mustangs                  18.73
  4   605 Price, Peter        17 Valley Royal                      18.83

Event 16  Women 16-34 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/0.84
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   307 Champoux, Megan     17 Langley Mustangs       14.60      14.39  30" / 0.762
  2   560 Kawai Herdman, Jul  16 Unattached B           15.20      15.22  30" / 0.762
  3   498 Bulka, Tess         17 Ocean Athletics        16.05      16.46  30" / 0.762M
  4   552 Hutchison, Marley   16 Valley Royal                      17.53  30" / 0.762M
  5   587 Miller, Danielle    16 Vancouver TH           18.49      17.66  30" / 0.762M
  6   549 Hui, Andrea         16 Vancouver TH                      18.76  30" / 0.762M
Section  2     Wind: -0.1
  1   613 Schultz, Nina       18 New West Spa           13.98      14.51
  2   499 Burgert, Elise      18 Ocean Athletics        15.83      16.88
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....Event 16  Women 16-34 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/0.84

  3   492 Bekirova, Altn-Yil  20 Langley Mustangs                  20.60

Event 17  Men 14-15 100 Meter Hurdles 33"/0.84M
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: -0.2
  1   496 Borkowski, Ethan    15 Ocean Athletics                   15.71
  2   500 Calbick, Cameron    14 Langley Mustangs       16.10      16.03
  3   547 Harrison, Oliver    14 Langley Mustangs       17.93      18.54
  4   574 Luccock, Brendan    14 Ocean Athletics                   19.24
  5   611 Schmidt, Jake       14 Langley Mustangs                  20.31

Event 18  Women 14-15 80 Meter Hurdles 30"/0.762
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.6
  1   588 Monro, Natalia      15 Langley Mustangs       11.78      12.10
  2   546 Harrison, Holly     14 Langley Mustangs       12.19      12.79
  3   313 Tunti, Jaziel       15 Ocean Athletics                   13.18
  4   609 Richardson, Teagan  15 Langley Mustangs       13.12      13.46

Event 27  Women 18+ 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.7
  1   613 Schultz, Nina       18 New West Spa           25.26      25.58
  2   564 Korpach, Sarah      20 Unattached B           26.50      26.84
  3   597 Pederson, Kira      18 Ocean Athletics        26.48      26.85

Event 28  Men 18+ 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.9
  1   483 Abosi, Stephen      23 Vancouver TH           22.60      21.86
  2   618 Smith, Miles        19 Vancouver TH           22.50      23.77
  3   966 Chippett, Bryn      18 West Vancouv                      24.11
  4   493 Bellefontaine, Mat  22 Unattached N           23.55      24.21
  5   638 Wong, Marcus        35 West Vancouv           26.51      26.66
Section  2     Wind: 0.7
  1   533 Galo, Alex          50 Greyhounds M           28.30      27.36
  2   601 Phillips, Mark      51 Greyhounds M           28.01      28.11
  3   647 Cheng, Bob          57 Kajaks Track           29.31      29.86

Event 29  Women 16-17 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.1
  1   560 Kawai Herdman, Jul  16 Unattached B           25.74      26.35
  2   625 Tomlinson, Anika    16 Ocean Athletics                   27.85
  3   490 Badesha, Ravnoop    14 Ocean Athletics                   30.85
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Event 30  Men 16-17 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.3
  1   557 Jang, Kyle          17 Vancouver TH                      24.08
  2   649 Dadson, Emmanuel    16 Ocean Athletics                   24.29
  3   605 Price, Peter        17 Valley Royal                      27.10

Event 32  Men 14-15 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.4
  1   541 Guertler, Owen      15 Ocean Athletics        25.20      25.12
  2   608 Reynolds, Reilly    15 Ocean Athletics        24.90      25.98

Event 33  Women 11+ 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.6
  1   525 Dulay-McGuire, Aly  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs     26.34      26.70
  2   308 Tunti, Laysha       13 Ocean Athletics                   27.42
  3   645 Cummings, Jaeland   12 Burnaby Stri           27.92      28.49
  4   555 Jackman, Kloe       12 Unattached B           28.39      29.64
  5   600 Peters, Lèah        11 Ocean Athletics                   29.86
  6   535 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH           30.14      30.14
  7   542 Hack, Mackenzie     11 Ocean Athletics                   34.05
  8   629 Van Arkel, Liedewi  11 Ocean Athletics        39.34      38.72

Event 34  Men 11-13 200 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1   646 Jiang, Roy          13 Ocean Athletics                   25.72
  2   487 Armour, Cade        13 Golden Ears                       28.57
  3   576 Luccock, Nicholas   12 Ocean Athletics                   32.26
  4   586 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics                   33.45
  5   582 McCallum, Nolan     11 Ocean Athletics                   34.49

Event 38  Mixed 11-15 300 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   617 Shupe Ii, S. Marsh M15 Unattached B           39.32      39.46
  2   536 Gillan, Aneel      M14 Ocean Athletics        41.46      42.13
  3   570 Liang, Rachael     W14 Burnaby Stri                      44.05
  4   595 Pavlovic, Nicholas M12 Ocean Athletics                   45.93
  5   520 Denman, Justen     M12 Ocean Athletics                   49.80
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Event 39  Women 16+ 400 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   564 Korpach, Sarah      20 Unattached B           58.65      59.29
  2   644 Steer, Danielle     17 Ocean Athletics                   59.78
  3   499 Burgert, Elise      18 Ocean Athletics      1:00.11    1:03.66

Event 40  Men 16+ 400 Meter Dash
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   573 Loewen, Samuel      17 Kajaks Track           50.44      50.61
  2   572 Loewen, Nathan      17 Kajaks Track           51.00      51.22
  3   973 Cantarella, Egidio  16 Vancouver TH           50.74      51.42
  4   624 Taylor, Chris       22 Vancouver TH           51.91      52.27
  5   559 Karamanian, Jacob   22 Unattached B           51.80      52.67
Section  2
  1   635 Walsh, Dustin       33 Vancouver TH                      56.67
  2   561 Khatkar, Davinder   51 Deerfoot Ath                    1:02.36
  3   965 Chattu, Palwinder   51 Deerfoot Ath                    1:11.15

Event 42  Mixed 14+ 100 Meter Dash 2nd chance
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: 0.4
  1   483 Abosi, Stephen     M23 Vancouver TH                      10.87
  2   557 Jang, Kyle         M17 Vancouver TH                      11.83
  3   966 Chippett, Bryn     M18 West Vancouv                      11.84
  4   599 Penson-McCoy, Jesa M15 Unattached B                      12.00
  5   533 Galo, Alex         M50 Greyhounds M                      13.62
  6   601 Phillips, Mark     M51 Greyhounds M                      14.34
  7   647 Cheng, Bob         M57 Kajaks Track                      14.41

Event 43  Women 9+ 4x100 Meter Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1 Ocean Athletics  'A'                                           48.93

Event 47  Women 9-13 Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Flight  1
  1   308 Tunti, Laysha       13 Ocean Athletics                   4.64m   NWI
  2   517 Cyr, Lindsay        11 Ocean Athletics        3.80m      4.14m   NWI
  3   600 Peters, Lèah        11 Ocean Athletics                   3.51m   NWI
  4   542 Hack, Mackenzie     11 Ocean Athletics                   3.33m   NWI
  5   553 Issel, Haley        11 Ocean Athletics                   3.25m   NWI
  6   522 Dhillon, Divleen    11 Ocean Athletics                   3.03m   NWI
  7   565 Kuehne, Niah        10 Ocean Athletics                   3.00m   NWI
  8   968 McKay, Meagan        9 Ocean Athletics                   2.90m   NWI
  9   494 Blair, Kaitlyn      11 Ocean Athletics                   2.80m   NWI
 10   969 McKay, Kailey        9 Ocean Athletics                   2.74m   NWI
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....Event 47  Women 9-13 Long Jump

 11   621 Stevens, Mia         9 Unattached B                      2.69m   NWI
 11   627 Turner, Madeleine    9 Kajaks Track           3.10m      2.69m   NWI
 13   630 Van Arkel, Madelin   9 Ocean Athletics        2.51m      2.58m   NWI
 14   629 Van Arkel, Liedewi  11 Ocean Athletics        2.26m      2.37m   NWI
 --   288 Miller, Ella         9 Ocean Athletics                    FOUL
Flight  2
  1   525 Dulay-McGuire, Aly  13 Coquitlam Cheetahs     4.89m      4.58m   NWI
  2   592 Noble, Alanna       12 Coquitlam Cheetahs     4.42m      4.34m   NWI
  3   535 Geheran, Amelia     13 Vancouver TH           4.26m      4.12m   NWI
  4   583 McCallum, Olivia    13 Ocean Athletics                   3.71m   NWI
  5   628 Van Arkel, Anneke   13 Ocean Athletics        3.27m      3.46m   NWI
  6   528 Eng, Krystal        13 Ocean Athletics                   3.14m   NWI
  7   612 Schmidt, Jenna      13 Langley Mustangs       1.40m      3.11m   NWI

Event 48  Men 9-13 Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
Flight  1
  1   578 Ma, Quan Ting Thom  13 Vancouver OL           5.15m      5.52m   NWI
  2   646 Jiang, Roy          13 Ocean Athletics                   4.88m   NWI
  3   595 Pavlovic, Nicholas  12 Ocean Athletics                   4.54m   NWI
  4   596 Pederson, Adam      13 Ocean Athletics        4.58m      4.45m   NWI
  5   220 Carr, Andrew        11 Ocean Athletics        4.48m      4.28m   NWI
  6   539 Groleau, Cameron    13 Ocean Athletics                   4.01m   NWI
  7   648 Greenough, Michael  12 Ocean Athletics                   3.79m   NWI
  8   586 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics                   3.58m   NWI
  9   626 Turner, Aidan       11 Kajaks Track           4.00m      3.57m   NWI
 10   540 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                   3.42m   NWI
 11   537 Gillan, Arjan       10 Ocean Athletics                   3.09m   NWI
 12   582 McCallum, Nolan     11 Ocean Athletics                   3.03m   NWI
 13   577 Luking, Cooper      10 Ocean Athletics                   2.72m   NWI

Event 49  Women 9-13 High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   622 Stewart, Isla       12 Ocean Athletics        1.40m      1.44m
  1   530 Fernback, Sophie    13 Vancouver OL                      1.44m
  3   542 Hack, Mackenzie     11 Ocean Athletics                   1.25m
  4   522 Dhillon, Divleen    11 Ocean Athletics                   1.10m
  5   494 Blair, Kaitlyn      11 Ocean Athletics                   1.05m
  6   621 Stevens, Mia         9 Unattached B           1.05m      1.00m
  7   969 McKay, Kailey        9 Ocean Athletics                   0.95m
  7   627 Turner, Madeleine    9 Kajaks Track           1.05m      0.95m
 --   968 McKay, Meagan        9 Ocean Athletics                      NH
 --   967 Yardley, Skylar     12 West Vancouv                         NH

Event 50  Men 9-13 High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   595 Pavlovic, Nicholas  12 Ocean Athletics                   1.45m
  2   220 Carr, Andrew        11 Ocean Athletics        1.40m      1.40m
  3   290 Carr, Jon           13 Ocean Athletics        1.38m      1.35m
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  3   591 Nicol, Connor       10 Ocean Athletics                   1.35m
  3   626 Turner, Aidan       11 Kajaks Track           1.35m      1.35m
  6   576 Luccock, Nicholas   12 Ocean Athletics                   1.25m
  7   539 Groleau, Cameron    13 Ocean Athletics                   1.10m
  7   586 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics        1.15m      1.10m
  7   604 Price, Matthew      13 Valley Royal                      1.10m
  7   523 Dobson, Rhys         9 Ocean Athletics        1.13m      1.10m
 11   540 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                   1.05m

Event 53  Women 9-13 Discus Throw 750g
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   528 Eng, Krystal        13 Ocean Athletics                  18.88m
 --   967 Yardley, Skylar     12 West Vancouv                       FOUL

Event 54  Men 9-13 Discus Throw 750g
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   518 Cyr, Ryan           11 Ocean Athletics       30.00m     29.35m
  2   579 Marrero, Deven      11 Ocean Athletics       21.82m     17.29m
  3   594 Pavlovic, Alexande  10 Ocean Athletics                  12.90m

Event 55  Women 9-13 Javelin Throw 400g
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   592 Noble, Alanna       12 Coquitlam Cheetahs    19.27m     17.00m
  2   967 Yardley, Skylar     12 West Vancouv                     16.69m
  3   542 Hack, Mackenzie     11 Ocean Athletics                  14.69m
  4   528 Eng, Krystal        13 Ocean Athletics                  10.01m
  5   553 Issel, Haley        11 Ocean Athletics                   7.68m

Event 56  Men 9-13 Javelin Throw per athlete
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   579 Marrero, Deven      11 Ocean Athletics       24.23m     23.50m  400g
  2   524 Dobson, Zaiah       11 Ocean Athletics       23.37m     22.47m  400g
  3   626 Turner, Aidan       11 Kajaks Track          24.74m     21.40m  400g
  4   648 Greenough, Michael  12 Ocean Athletics                  20.67m  500g
  5   586 Miller, Cole        11 Ocean Athletics                  20.40m  400g
  6   537 Gillan, Arjan       10 Ocean Athletics                  19.57m  400g
  7   540 Groleau, Logan      10 Ocean Athletics                  18.66m  400g
  8   604 Price, Matthew      13 Valley Royal                     17.14m  500g
  9   520 Denman, Justen      12 Ocean Athletics                  13.98m  500g
 10   594 Pavlovic, Alexande  10 Ocean Athletics                  12.38m  400g

Event 59  Women 14+ Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   613 Schultz, Nina       18 New West Spa           5.93m      5.13m  +0.0
  2   588 Monro, Natalia      15 Langley Mustangs       5.33m      4.89m  +0.0
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....Event 59  Women 14+ Long Jump

  3   313 Tunti, Jaziel       15 Ocean Athletics                   4.60m  +0.0
  4   593 O'Flaherty, Caleig  14 Norwesters T                      4.50m  +0.0
  5   549 Hui, Andrea         16 Vancouver TH           4.25m      4.36m  +0.0

Event 60  Men 14+ Long Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   532 Fyffe, Nicholas     22 Kajaks Track           7.20m      6.33m  +0.0
  2   598 Pederson, Ryan      15 Ocean Athletics        5.99m      5.85m  +0.0
  3   521 Denman, Ryan        15 Ocean Athletics                   5.82m  +0.0
  4   643 Zvikler, Alon       16 Ocean Athletics                   5.17m  +0.0
  5   605 Price, Peter        17 Valley Royal                      5.16m  +0.0
  6   638 Wong, Marcus        35 West Vancouv           4.86m      4.65m  +0.0
  7   574 Luccock, Brendan    14 Ocean Athletics                   4.08m  +0.0

Event 61  Women 14+ High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   602 Porpaczy, Alexa     16 Ocean Athletics        1.75m      1.65m
  2   560 Kawai Herdman, Jul  16 Unattached B           1.68m      1.55m
  2   486 Aquilini, Gabriela  18 Vancouver TH                      1.55m
  2   519 De Boer, Emma       13 Ocean Athletics                   1.55m
  5   237 Cockcroft, Jeannie  51 Ocean Athletics        1.50m      1.50m
  5   549 Hui, Andrea         16 Vancouver TH           1.50m      1.50m
  5   313 Tunti, Jaziel       15 Ocean Athletics                   1.50m
  8   974 Rycroft, Natalie    19 Unattached B                      1.40m
  8   587 Miller, Danielle    16 Vancouver TH           1.45m      1.40m
 10   593 O'Flaherty, Caleig  14 Norwesters T                      1.30m

Event 62  Men 14+ High Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   971 Chatten, Eric       19 Coquitlam Cheetahs     2.10m      2.08m
  2   567 Kuzyk, Zack         17 Golden Ears            1.95m      1.90m
  3   975 Ellison, Evan       15 Ocean Athletics                   1.70m
  4   529 Espedido, Liam      14 Coquitlam Cheetahs                1.60m
  5   603 Price, David        15 Valley Royal                      1.40m
  6   574 Luccock, Brendan    14 Ocean Athletics                   1.35m
 --   970 Chatten, Adam       19 Coquitlam Cheetahs     2.00m         NH

Event 63  Women 14-60 Discus Throw 1.00kg
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   571 Ljiljana, Ljubisic  56 Unattached B          25.66m     26.17m
  2   544 Hare, Rose          68 Royal City T                     24.92m
  3   526 Elchehimi, Soraya   15 Ocean Athletics                  21.86m
  4   491 Beauchamp, Maya     16 Ocean Athletics                  17.58m
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Event 64  Men 14+ Discus Throw
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   569 Li, Andrew          19 Unattached B          40.95m     39.07m  1.75kg
  2   575 Luccock, Dominic    17 Ocean Athletics                  33.50m  1.50kg
  3   963 Bains, Mohan        66 Greyhounds M                     29.27m  1.00kg
  4   294 Dhillon, Bakhshish  78 Greyhounds M                     24.27m  1.00kg
  5   495 Blatherwick, David  41 Unattached B                     20.99m  2.00kg

Event 65  Mixed 12+ Pole Vault
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   558 Johnston, Glen     M20 Ocean Athletics        4.10m      4.15m
  2   531 Foster, Ethan      M16 Bc Flyers At           3.90m      3.55m
  3   575 Luccock, Dominic   M17 Ocean Athletics                   3.25m
  3   632 Van Ryswyk, Len    M53 Ocean Athletics        3.40m      3.25m
  5   485 Alkema, Chloe      W18 Ocean Athletics                   2.95m
  6   633 Van Ryswyk, Olivia W14 Ocean Athletics        2.70m      2.60m
  7   585 Michaud, Macey     W15 Ocean Athletics                   2.50m
  8   583 McCallum, Olivia   W13 Ocean Athletics                   1.80m
  9   216 Cobban, Emma       W13 Ocean Athletics                   1.70m
 10   330 Arnold, Cayden     M12 Ocean Athletics                   1.60m
 --   488 Arnold, Sierra     W14 Ocean Athletics                      NH
 --   261 McCadden, Grace    W14 Ocean Athletics                      NH
 --   606 Puri, Yasmin       W13 Ocean Athletics                      NH
 --   631 Van Ryswyk, Kathry W21 Ocean Athletics        3.40m         NH

Event 67  Men 12+ Triple Jump
==============================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
==============================================================================
  1   641 Yetman, Daniel      24 Unattached N          13.95m     13.83m   NWI
  2   649 Dadson, Emmanuel    16 Ocean Athletics                  12.62m  +0.0
  3   607 Raja, Janik         17 Ocean Athletics                  11.55m  +0.0
  4   566 Kuzyk, Nick         15 Golden Ears           11.61m     11.32m  +0.0
  5   568 Lees, Keaton        15 Ocean Athletics                  10.68m   NWI
  6   290 Carr, Jon           13 Ocean Athletics                   8.53m   NWI

Event 68  Women 14+ Javelin Throw per athlete
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   613 Schultz, Nina       18 New West Spa                     39.09m  600g
  2   556 Janes, Giovanna     16 South Fraser          37.28m     36.33m  500g
  3   974 Rycroft, Natalie    19 Unattached B                     29.09m  600g
  4   526 Elchehimi, Soraya   15 Ocean Athletics                  25.13m  500g
  5   587 Miller, Danielle    16 Vancouver TH          25.50m     24.91m  500g
  6   491 Beauchamp, Maya     16 Ocean Athletics                  23.32m  500g
  7   544 Hare, Rose          68 Royal City T                     20.10m  500g
  8   549 Hui, Andrea         16 Vancouver TH          14.00m     12.36m  500g



Ocean Athletics Track & Field Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:31 PM  7/14/16  Page 11

Summer Series #3 - 7/12/16

South Surrey Athletic Park

Results

Event 69  Men 14+ Javelin Throw per athlete
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   532 Fyffe, Nicholas     22 Kajaks Track          55.00m     52.10m  800g
  2   538 Griffiths, Sion     16 Cowichan Val          51.91m     50.95m  700g
  3   493 Bellefontaine, Mat  22 Unattached N          40.00m     36.79m  800g
  4   531 Foster, Ethan       16 Bc Flyers At          30.10m     32.40m  700g
  5   568 Lees, Keaton        15 Ocean Athletics                  31.04m  600g


